ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooonoonnonn
ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooonoonnonn

ooooooooooooonnnnn
FCC

goooodooudgoduodgod

Flat Glass Group Co., Ltd.
oOo0O000000000000000000
00000068650

goobood

gobooobobuooobtooobtbooboogooooobbooobboobbooo
gi13.10BU0 000



24

601865
113059

180,000

2023-052

! S ? 2023

0

http://lwww.sse.com.cn



8 0 0

http://www.sse.com.cn

20
12
8 0 0
http://www.sse.com.cn
A
A
8 0 0
http://www.sse.com.cn
2023 8 1 A
2023 8 2


http://www.sse.com.cn/
http://www.sse.com.cn/
http://www.sse.com.cn/

“ ” 43.71 |/
4246 |/ 2023 8 4
8 0 0

http://www.sse.com.cn



